2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
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Apellidos, Nombre

RAPOSO TRAMONT
ZUGASTI CAPELLA
ARRIBAS GOMEZ
LIXANDRU

IBANEZ MARTIN
TORREGO ALVAREZ
LOBERA GARCIA

ROBLES FERNANDEZ-REVUELTA

ISIDRO ALEJO
PUJOL GIL

LINARES URBINA
AZNAR DE VARGAS
TORRENTE ROCA
MARTINEZ VIDAL
VIDAL SOLA

HERAS MARQUEZ
TORREGO ALVAREZ
VIVEROS MENDOZA
RANGEL ALLUE

RANKING INTERNO
2019/2020
ESPADA FEMENINA
JUNIOR

Dana
Paula
Claudia
Nicole
Celia
Alicia
Teresa
Elena
Alba
Anais
Helena
Laura
Lucia
Elisa
Paula
Lucia
Martina
Montserrat
Beatriz

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Puntuacion T64

Factor corrector T64|

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced.

COE-M
CREA-M
CELC-M
CEB-M
SAMA-M
CREA-M
SA-LO
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
SEA-T
CREA-M
SAE-M
SAMA-M
CEC-C
SEA-T
SAMA-M
CREA-M
COE-M
CEA-Z

Nac. | F2.Ncm.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

2002
2002
2004
2003
2000
2002
2000
2004
2000
2003
2006
2003
2001
2004
2002
2000
2006
2001

2002

RANKING NACIONAL

4.141,35
3.979,97
3.483,96
3.808,34
4.213,26
3.061,46
2.353,60
3.098,08
2.380,36
2.400,02
2.397,72
2.069,78
1.935,23
1.922,27
1.942,28
1.611,81
1.899,86
1.842,82
1.560,13

pos

106
101

113
60

216

189

169

JWCJUNIOR
LAUPHEIM

1,00
1.986
1,80
217
1,25

puntos

550,56
570,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
523,76
1.016,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
127,33
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

118
103
45
98
162
81
127
156
120
153
154
151
137
158

142

135

JWCJUNIOR
BURGOS

1,00
2.203
1,85
203
1,25

puntos

492,51
551,65
1.145,25
573,29
121,24
656,16
460,54
137,66
485,20
146,11
143,27
151,83
194,15
132,12
0,00
178,56
0,00
0,00

200,55

pos

138

96

128

JWC JUNIOR
UDINE

1,00
1.499
1,68
161
1,10

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

393,56
0,00
0,00
0,00

288,83
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

JWCJUNIOR 4

1,00

#INUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

JWCIJUNIOR 5

1,00

#iNUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

pos

SWC SENIOR 1

1,40

#INUM!

#INUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

SWC SENIOR 2

1,40

#iNUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

CTO EUROPA JUNIOR

=
w
o

#INUM!

#iNUM!
puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

total

5.184,42

5.102,42

4.629,21

4.381,63

4.334,50

4.241,37

3.830,94

0,00

3.629,30

0,00

2.865,56

0,00

2.546,13

0,00

2.540,99

0,00

2.510,44

0,00

2.129,38

0,00

2.054,39

0,00

1.942,28

0,00

1.917,69

0,00

1.899,86

0,00

1.842,82

0,00

1.760,68




